
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Map     
1 Sunday 30 April  Artist & Artisan - “Opera in the Shed” Green Bowl Edifice Imbil 
2 Thursday 4 May 

 
Photographic exhibition – “Food of the Valley, 
Farming, Production and Creation”  

 
Imbil Community & Sports Club 

 
Imbil 

3 Friday 5 May Exhibition Launch – “An Epicurean Delight” Art on Yabba Imbil 
4 Saturday 6 May GourMay Festival Day Mary Valley Chamber of Commerce Imbil 
5 
6 
6 

Saturday 6 May 
Sunday 7 May 
Friday 12 May 

GourMay Degustation 
Long Lunch with Peter Wolfe 
Workshop – Market Gardening 

Kandanga Country Club 
Kandanga Farm Store 
Kandanga Farm Store 

Kandanga 
Kandanga 
Kandanga 

7 Friday 12 May GourMay by the Pool Imbil Swimming Pool Imbil 
3 Saturday 13 May Mary Valley's Boozy Brunch   The Wild Vine Café Imbil 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Saturday 13 May 
Saturday 13 May 
Saturday 13 May 
Sunday 14 May 

Bellbird and back... a taste of the trail  
Mary Valley Food Trail 
WindRush Vintage 2022 Wine Launch 
Mother’s Day High Tea 

Mary Valley Rail Trail 
Creative Tours 
Amamoor Homestead/ WindRush Estate 
Imbil Rail Park 

Imbil/Brooloo 
Mary Valley 
Amamoor 
Imbil 

3 Thursday 18 May Cocktails and canapes The Wild Vine Café Imbil 
6 Saturday 20 May New Moon Dinner Kandanga Farm Store Kandanga 

12 Saturday 20 May Kenilworth Tasting Festival  Kenilworth Dairies Kenilworth 
13 Thursday 25 May Movies with Food (at their Heart) GourMay Mary Valley, Kandanga Hall Kandanga 
1 Saturday 27 May Artist & Artisan  

“An evening with Amanda Emblem” 
 
Green Bowl Edifice 

 
Imbil 

6 Saturday 27 May Workshop – Bake Pray Love- Homesteading Kandanga Farm Store Kandanga 
3 Wed 31 May Insights and Inspiration  

“Crafted. Telling your agritourism story” 
FAN (Food Agriculture Network) Imbil 

 14 
17 

Wed 10 & 17  
Friday 5, 12, 19, 26 

Walking with Macadamias 
Dingo Creek Vintners Lunch 

Macadamia Conservation Trust 
Dingo Creek Vineyard 

Amamoor 
Traveston 

18 
3 
2 
 

15 

Sunday 7, 14, 21, 28 
Wed – Sun 
Daily  
 
Saturday 3 June 

Lotza Limez Open Dayz 
 “An Epicurean Delight” by Ian Mastin 
Photographic exhibition – “Food of the Valley, 
Farming, Production and Creation” 
Gala Dinner 

Lotza Limez 
Art on Yabba – Fine Art Gallery 
 
Imbil Community & Sports Club 
Mary Valley Chamber of Commerce 

Langshaw 
Imbil 
 
Imbil 
Imbil 

 

Calendar of events 
 


